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results: list of results

Competition Place
Coupe du Monde Segovia
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w
Name
NIKITINA Olga

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
TOLEDO Julieta
ZAHONYI Petra
MIKHAILOVA Alina
PUSZTAI Liza
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Melissa
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice
KOOS Greta

TAKASHIMA Risa
HARRILL Gillian
CROVARI Chiara

ILIEVA Yoana
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
PASSARO Eloisa
LUCARINI Lucia
BOSETTI Maddalena
GKOUNTOURA Theodora
BATTISTON Michela

VOLKMANN Valentina
DIEBOLD Juliette
LINDER Kara

SINER Mariya
VONGSAVADY Malina
GIMALAC Margaux
PALLOT Rachel
MERRIAM Martha
BERCZY Dorottya
KLIMOVA Alexandra
CORBY Jessica
POUPINET Anne
NAGY Valentina
LEBEL Ariane
NOUTCHA Sarah
FUNKE Julika
MAXWELL Caitlin
ERMACORA Veronica
CONTRERAS Susana
ARPINO Giulia

ere not

validated yet.

Weapon
S

Nationality
RUS

RUS
MEX
HUN
RUS
HUN
RUS
FRA
ITA
HUN
JPN
USA
ITA
BUL
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GRE
ITA

GER
FRA
USA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
HUN
RUS
GBR
FRA
HUN
Sul

FRA
GER
GBR
ITA

ESP
ITA

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

26.11.98
26.01.97
24.05.97
16.12.97
01.12.99
11.05.01
29.08.98
18.10.97
02.02.99
28.02.00
08.02.99
05.01.00
11.10.97
20.06.01
21.05.00
12.07.97
20.05.98
11.03.97
14.03.97
15.09.97

09.04.98
25.11.97
24.05.00
15.03.99
17.05.97
25.03.97
12.01.99
15.10.99
24.03.99
22.08.98
10.07.98
27.04.00
17.10.01
19.01.00
16.12.99
18.10.00
02.05.99
26.10.97
24.09.98

04.11.99
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goints

2
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%E%EADE Alexis
MANTEGNA Siria
CORTEYN Jolien
MEKINA Mariya
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
EIFLER Larissa
PETER Katharina
CONSCIENCE Pauline
PEREZ Argi

DEL PRETE Sara
OTRZONSEK Jennifer
BOURGET Frederique
LUSINIER Kelly
LAMARRE Rachel
TIRADO Ines

GETTE Lisa
VENTURA Maria
KERN Bianka
KUDRYAEVA Anna
KLEIN Louise

CHART Maria
JENKINS Ryan
IZENSON Keli

LOPEZ GUARIN Laura
KURTH Emily

LAU Ywen

FROESE Lisann
JOHNSON Edith
SERAFINO Sophia
DEL VALLE Carlota
WAKITA Jumi

DERKUM Liska

SANCHEZ MARCOS Alejandra

ROTH Katrin
INANOBE Minami
AMEDA Yuka
SCHINA Camilla
ALVAREZ Marta
VICO Elena
JENKINS Morgan

PEREZ Ainhoa

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Natalia

SUZANNE Coline
YOSHIDA Manaka
BUERKERT Anna-Lena
HERNANDEZ Elena
HIRSCH Sydney
GALLARDO ltziar

Yajionality
ITA
BEL
RUS
USA
GER
GER
FRA
ESP
ITA
GER
CAN
FRA
CAN
ESP
GER
ESP
HUN
RUS
FRA
GBR
USA
USA
CoL
GER
SIN
GER
USA
ITA
ESP
JPN
GER
ESP
GER
JPN
JPN
ITA
ESP
ESP
USA
ESP
ESP
FRA
JPN
GER
ESP
USA
ESP

Bt Bate
19.01.98
19.10.01
04.09.98
14.06.00
17.06.99
20.12.99
21.07.99
28.02.98
22.05.97
18.05.97
14.05.97
22.07.00
27.05.98
01.02.98
06.11.00
28.02.00
12.07.99
04.08.00
12.08.00
17.10.98
23.07.01
01.06.00
15.10.98
31.05.01
24.01.00
22.08.00
01.10.00
25.03.00
27.02.98
10.05.99
14.06.98
21.03.99
15.03.97
07.04.99
28.02.00
05.06.97
06.08.97
01.09.99
23.07.01
09.11.01
16.07.97
30.01.99
11.02.00
25.04.99
13.06.99
01.06.01

02.03.00
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Namery Galen
LORENZO Andrea
MASSOU Jeromine
LAMARRE Veronique
TSUKINO Kyoko
MOLINERO Jana
MARTINEZ FARGO Celia
MOOLCHANDANEY Simran
LUBIAN Paula

DIEF Menna

ROZAS Javiera
HERMESSE Emma
MONTOYA Paula
CORTEVYN Saartje

FERNANDEZ OLALLA Isabel

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena

JIMENEZ CANDELA Monica

Nationality
ESP
FRA
CAN
JPN
ESP
ESP
CHI
ESP
EGY
CHI
BEL
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP

Birtip Date
25.04.98
03.12.97
27.05.98
14.05.00
19.11.02
15.04.01
22.02.01
18.04.99
01.12.98
27.12.00
26.05.99
05.12.01
21.04.00
04.12.00
20.05.01

16.04.99
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results: list of results

Competition Date Category Weapon
Coupe du Monde 11.02.17 J S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pt | 0930 Betons EICR L Ul
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1 v/5 Vv/5 V/5 D4 D3
MOLINERO Jana D/2 2 D/0 V/5 DA D/2
BERCZY Dorottya D/3 V5 3 v/5 D/4 DA
MASSOU Jeromine DA D/4 DA 4 DA D/3
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5
FUNKE Julika v/i5 Vv/5 V5 V5 D/4 6
YOSHIDA Manaka D/3 v/5 DO D4 D3 D/3

Pt | ovs Batens: S i k)
KOOS Greta 1 V/5 D/4  V/5 V/5 Vv/5
OTRZONSEK Jennifer D/4 2 D/3 D/3 v/5 V/5
LUCARINI Lucia V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5
BOURGET Frederique DA V/5 D/2 4 D/4 V/5
POUPINET Anne D/1 D/3 D/2 V/5 5 Vv/5
MOOLCHANDANEY Simran D/0 DA DA D/0 DA 6
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena D/1 DA D/0 D/0 D/0 D/2

P | 0930 Befoes LR PGB
PEREZ Ainhoa 1 v/5 D/3 D4 DA D2
KERN Bianka D/0 2 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5
LAMARRE Rachel V/I5 D/3 3 V/5 V5 D/2
VENTURA Maria v/5  Vv/5  D/2 4 D/3  D/3
JENKINS Ryan v/5 D/2 D2 V5 5 D/3
VONGSAVADY Malina v/5 D4 V5 V5 V5 6
BATTISTON Michela v/i5 Vv/5 V/5 DB V5 V5

Gender
E
ViM
V/i5  0.67
D/2 017
V/5 0.5
vi5 017
V/5 1
v/i5  0.83
7 0.17
viIM
V/5  0.83
V/5 0.5
V/5 1
V/5 0.5
V/5 0.5
vi5 017
7 0
vimM
D/3  0.17
D/4 0.5
D/4 0.5
V/5 0.5
D/3  0.33
D2 0.67
7 0.83

Event Type

30

29

29

25

30

22

21

18

22

24

23

20

26

28

A

29 -14

17 13

17 12

12 17

20 5

12 18

27 -19

30 -26

24 -4

20 6

21 7
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Pool 6
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USA

ESP

GER

Pool 7

ESP

RUS

USA

ITA

| Piste | 09:30

ILIEVA Yoana

NIKITINA Olga

FROESE Lisann

DIEBOLD Juliette

JOHNSON Edith

ALVAREZ Marta

DIEF Menna

Piste | 09:30

PALLOT Rachel

LINDER Kara

MAXWELL Caitlin

FERNANDEZ OLALLA Isabel

TSUKINO Kyoko

LEBEL Ariane

DERKUM Liska

I Piste | 09:30

CONSCIENCE Pauline

PUSZTAI Liza

SINER Mariya

SERAFINO Sophia

CADLEY Galen

GALLARDO ltziar

KURTH Emily

| Piste | 09:30

LUBIAN Paula

MEKINA Mariya

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth

MANTEGNA Siria
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V/I5

D/2

D/0

D/3

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

D/4

DA

V/5

D/3

DA

D/

V5

D/3

Referee: FEHER Gabor (HUN)

D/0

DA

D/2

D/2

D/

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/3

D/3

V/5

DA

V/5

D/

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

DA

PASTORE Domenico (ITA)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4

Referee: BOBIO Thomas (FRA)
CECI Claudio (ITA)

D/0

V/5

D/4

D/0

V/I5

D/3

V/I5

D/2

DA
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V/5

DA

D/2

V/5

Referee: COLMAN ORTELLADO Ever Augusto (PAR)
VAZQUEZ Daniel (ESP)
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Referee: HIRT Harold (FRA)
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D/4
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CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

D/0
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D/4

D/4

DA

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

0.5

0.67

0.33

0.33

0.67

0.83

0.17

0.83

0.33

V/5

V/I5

V/I5

D/3

D/

D/4

0.67

0.5

0.67
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22
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18

0.33

0.17

0.17

0.5

28

26
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25

28

30
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30 -21

25

23

26

21

16

23

17

-14

17

20 6

25 -4

29 -14

29 -13

230
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Pool 10
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Pool11

NAGY Valentina

GETTE Lisa

ROZAS Javiera

Piste | 09:30

INANOBE Minami

KLEIN Louise

PEREZ Argi

SCHINA Camilla

LAMARRE Veronique

MERRIAM Martha

ZAHONYI Petra

Piste1 | 10:30

WAKITA Jumi

TOLEDO Julieta

SANCHEZ MARCOS Alejandra

ERMACORA Veronica

HIRSCH Sydney

CORTEYN Jolien

BUERKERT Anna-Lena

| Piste2 | 10:30

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Natalia

IZENSON Keli

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

DEL VALLE Carlota

ARPINO Giulia

CORBY Jessica

LOPEZ GUARIN Laura

I Piste3 | 10:30
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D/3

V/5
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D/0
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D/4
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V/5

D/3

Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay (RUS)
REJAS DEL CAMPO Pablo (ESP)
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D/0
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Referee: HIRT Harold (FRA)
VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
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Referee: BOBIO Thomas (FRA)
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Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay (RUS)
REJAS DEL CAMPO Pablo (ESP)
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USA
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Pool12
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BEL

ITA
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FRA

USA

RUS

Pool13

ESP

GRE

RUS

BEL

ITA

GER

FRA

Pool 14

ESP

GBR

GER

ESP

LORENZO Andrea

NOUTCHA Sarah

HARRILL Gillian

VICO Elena

PASSARO Eloisa

ROTH Katrin

LAU Ywen

| Piste4 | 10:30

TIRADO Ines

HERMESSE Emma

CROVARI Chiara

VOLKMANN Valentina

GIMALAC Margaux

JENKINS Morgan

KUDRYAEVA Anna

| Piste5 | 10:30

MARTINEZ FARGO Celia

GKOUNTOURA Theodora

KLIMOVA Alexandra

CORTEVYN Saartje

BOSETTI Maddalena

PETER Katharina

LUSINIER Kelly

| Piste 6 | 10:30

MONTOYA Paula

CHART Maria

EIFLER Larissa

HERNANDEZ Elena
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V/5

D/3
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D/0
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D/2
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V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

Referee: FEHER Gabor (HUN)
PASTORE Domenico (ITA)
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D/3
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Referee: SHANAHAN Kevin (USA)

D/0

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/2
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D/3  D/O
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V/5 3

D/t D/3

VAZQUEZ Daniel (ESP)

D/0

D/4

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/0

V/I5

D/3

D/0

D/2

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/0

V/5

D/4

Referee: CECI Claudio (ITA)

DE RIOJA Angela (ESP)
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D/3
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0.5
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0.5
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0.67

0.67

0.33

0.5
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0.5
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0.33
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USA

TAKASHIMA Risa

MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Melissa

ANGLADE Alexis

| Piste7 | 10:30

JIMENEZ CANDELA Monica

AMEDA Yuka

DEL PRETE Sara

CONTRERAS Susana

MIKHAILOVA Alina

SUZANNE Coline

FOX-GITOMER Chloe
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Referee: EIFLER Peter (GER)
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Tableau de 128
NIKITINA Olga

JOHNSON Edith
CHART Maria

LINDER Kara

EIFLER Larissa
GKOUNTOURA Theodora
PEREZ Ainhoa

OTRZONSEK Jennifer

PASSARO Eloisa
JENKINS Morgan

NOUTCHA Sarah

NAGY Valentina

SANCHEZ MARCOS Ale...
POUPINET Anne

MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Me...

ANGLADE Alexis

MANTEGNA Siria
PALLOT Rachel

KURTH Emily

IZENSON Keli
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice

PODPASKOVA Evgenia
WAKITA Jumi

KERN Bianka

PETER Katharina
DIEBOLD Juliette
BATTISTON Michela
DEL PRETE Sara
TIRADO Ines

AMEDA Yuka
TAKASHIMA Risa

BOSETTI Maddalena

SCHINA Camilla
LAMARRE Rachel

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
YOSHIDA Manaka
ERMACORA Veronica
CORTEYN Jolien

GIMALAC Margaux

RUS
USA
GBR
USA
GER
GRE
ESP

GER

ITA
USA

FRA

HUN

ESP

FRA

FRA

USA

ITA

FRA

GER

USA
ITA

RUS

JPN

HUN

GER

FRA

ITA

ITA

ESP

JPN
JPN

ITA

ITA
CAN

USA
JPN
ITA

BEL

FRA

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category

Coupe du Monde Segovia 11.02.17 J

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau de 64

NIKITINA Olga RUS V/15

pD/13  CHART Maria GBR D/7

V/15
LINDER Kara USA V/15
EIFLER Larissa GER D/14
GKOUNTOURA Theodora  GRE /15
OTRZONSEK Jennifer GER D/8

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/7 PASSARO Eloisa ITA V/15
NOUTCHA Sarah FRA D/13
NAGY Valentina HUN  D/7

pD/13  POUPINET Anne FRA V/15

V/15
MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Me... FRA V/15
ANGLADE Alexis USA D/7
MANTEGNA Siria ITA D/13
PALLOT Rachel FRA V/15

D/8

V/15  |ZENSON Keli USA DO
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice  ITA  V/15
PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS V/15

D/8 KERN Bianka HUN D/14

V/15
PETER Katharina GER D/12
DIEBOLD Juliette FRA V/15
BATTISTON Michela ITA V/15
DEL PRETE Sara ITA D12

V/15

D/9 TIRADO Ines ESP D/0
TAKASHIMA Risa JPN V/15
BOSETTI Maddalena ITA V/15

D/13  LAMARRE Rachel CAN  D/9

V/15

V/15

D/7  TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth ~ USA V/15
ERMACORA Veronica ITA D/10
CORTEYN Jolien BEL D/5
GIMALAC Margaux FRA V/15

Weapon
S

Gender
F

Event
|

Type

A
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KUDRYAEVA Anna
DEL VALLE Carlota

ZAHONYI Petra
MIKHAILOVA Alina
JENKINS Ryan
FROESE Lisann
SINER Mariya
MEKINA Mariya
MAXWELL Caitlin
SUZANNE Coline

BERCZY Dorottya

LUSINIER Kelly
ALVAREZ Marta

HARRILL Gillian

LEBEL Ariane
INANOBE Minami
CORBY Jessica
ILIEVA Yoana
CONTRERAS Susana
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
CONSCIENCE Pauline
VENTURA Maria

DERKUM Liska
LUCARINI Lucia

TOLEDO Julieta
LOPEZ GUARIN Laura
LAU Ywen

PEREZ Argi
VOLKMANN Valentina
ARPINO Giulia
MERRIAM Martha
GETTE Lisa

ROTH Katrin
KOOS Greta

CROVARI Chiara

VICO Elena
BOURGET Frederique

KLIMOVA Alexandra

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUE...

FUNKE Julika
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
VONGSAVADY Malina
KLEIN Louise

SERAFINO Sophia
PUSZTAI Liza

RUS

ESP

HUN

RUS

USA

GER

RUS

RUS

GBR

FRA

HUN

FRA
ESP

USA

Sul

JPN

GBR

BUL

ESP

RUS

FRA

ESP

GER
ITA

MEX

coL

SIN
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GER

ITA

USA

GER
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HUN
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ESP
CAN

RUS
ESP

GER

USA

FRA
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ITA
HUN
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D/9
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D/13
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KUDRYAEVA Anna
ZAHONYI Petra

MIKHAILOVA Alina
JENKINS Ryan

SINER Mariya
MEKINA Mariya

MAXWELL Caitlin
BERCZY Dorottya

LUSINIER Kelly
HARRILL Gillian

LEBEL Ariane
CORBY Jessica

ILIEVA Yoana
CONTRERAS Susana

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
CONSCIENCE Pauline

VENTURA Maria
LUCARINI Lucia

TOLEDO Julieta
LOPEZ GUARIN Laura

PEREZ Argi
VOLKMANN Valentina

ARPINO Giulia
MERRIAM Martha

GETTE Lisa
KOOS Greta

CROVARI Chiara
BOURGET Frederique

KLIMOVA Alexandra
FUNKE Julika

FOX-GITOMER Chloe
VONGSAVADY Malina

KLEIN Louise
PUSZTAI Liza

RUS
HUN
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USA

RUS
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GBR
HUN

FRA
USA

Sul
GBR

BUL
ESP

RUS
FRA
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ITA

MEX
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GER

ITA
USA
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HUN
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CAN

RUS
GER

USA
FRA

FRA
HUN
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Tableau de 64
NIKITINA Olga
CHART Maria

LINDER Kara
EIFLER Larissa

GKOUNTOURA Theodora
OTRZONSEK Jennifer

PASSARO Eloisa
NOUTCHA Sarah

NAGY Valentina
POUPINET Anne

MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Me...

ANGLADE Alexis

MANTEGNA Siria
PALLOT Rachel

IZENSON Keli
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice

PODPASKOVA Evgenia
KERN Bianka

PETER Katharina
DIEBOLD Juliette

BATTISTON Michela
DEL PRETE Sara

TIRADO Ines
TAKASHIMA Risa

BOSETTI Maddalena
LAMARRE Rachel

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
ERMACORA Veronica

CORTEYN Jolien
GIMALAC Margaux

KUDRYAEVA Anna
ZAHONYI Petra

MIKHAILOVA Alina
JENKINS Ryan

SINER Mariya
MEKINA Mariya

MAXWELL Caitlin
BERCZY Dorottya

LUSINIER Kelly
HARRILL Gillian

LEBEL Ariane
CORBY Jessica

ILIEVA Yoana
CONTRERAS Susana

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
CONSCIENCE Pauline

VENTURA Maria
LUCARINI Lucia

TOLEDO Julieta
LOPEZ GUARIN Laura

PEREZ Argi
VOLKMANN Valentina

ARPINO Giulia
MERRIAM Martha

GETTE Lisa
KOOS Greta

CROVARI Chiara
BOURGET Frederique

KLIMOVA Alexandra
FUNKE Julika

FOX-GITOMER Chloe
VONGSAVADY Malina

KLEIN Louise
PUSZTAI Liza

RUS
GBR

USA
GER

GRE
GER

ITA
FRA

HUN
FRA

FRA
USA

ITA
FRA

USA
ITA

RUS
HUN

GER
FRA

ITA
ITA

ESP
JPN

ITA
CAN

USA
ITA

BEL
FRA

RUS
HUN

RUS
USA

RUS
RUS

GBR
HUN

FRA
USA

Sul
GBR

BUL
ESP

RUS
FRA

ESP
ITA

MEX
COL

ESP
GER

ITA
USA

GER
HUN

ITA
CAN

RUS
GER

USA
FRA

FRA
HUN

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Segovia 11.02.17 J
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16
V/15
D7 NIKITINA Olga RUS V/15
v/15 LINDER Kara USA  Di7
D/14 NIKITINA Olga
V/15 PASSARO Eloisa
D/8  GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE  D/11
v/15 PASSARO Eloisa ITA  V/15
D/13
D/7
V/15  POUPINET Anne FRA D/13
v/15 MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Me... FRA  V/15
D7 MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Me...
D/A3 DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice
V/15  PALLOT Rachel FRA  D/9
D/ DALLAVECCHIA Beatrice  ITA  V/15
V/15
V/15
D/14 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS V/15
D/12  DIEBOLD Juliette FRA  D/13
V/15 PODPASKOVA Evgenia
V/15 TAKASHIMA Risa
D/A2  BATTISTON Michela ITA D/9
D/ TAKASHIMA Risa JPN  V/15
V/15
V/15
D/9  BOSETTI Maddalena ITA D/8
v/15 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth ~ USA  V/15
D/10 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
/5 ZAHONYI Petra
V/15  GIMALAC Margaux FRA D/12
D/11  ZAHONYI Petra HUN  V/15
V/15
V/15
D/10  MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS V/15
v/15  SINER Mariya RUS D/9
D/9 MIKHAILOVA Alina
D/13 HARRILL Gillian
V/15  BERCZY Dorottya HUN D/8
D/4  HARRILL Gillian USA  V/15
V/15
D/5
V/15  CORBY Jessica GBR D/
v/15 ILIEVA Yoana BUL V/15
D/9 ILIEVA Yoana
V/15 SHEVELEVA Svetlana
D/6  SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS V/15
D/9 LUCARINI Lucia ITA D/13
V/15
V/15
D/5 TOLEDO Julieta MEX V/15
D/i1  VOLKMANN Valentina GER D/11
V/15 TOLEDO Julieta
D/14 KOOS Greta
V/15  MERRIAM Martha USA D/t
D/13 KOOS Greta HUN V/15
V/15
V/15
D/7 CROVARI Chiara ITA V/15
v/15 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS D/12
D/12 CROVARI Chiara
D/12 PUSZTAI Liza
V/15  VONGSAVADY Malina FRA D/13
D/41 PUSZTAILiza HUN  V/15
V/15

RUS
ITA

FRA
ITA

RUS
JPN

USA
HUN

RUS
USA

BUL
RUS

MEX
HUN

ITA
HUN

Weapon Gender Event Type
S F | A
Tableau de 8

V/15

D/11
NIKITINA Olga RUS V/15
MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Me... FRA  D/10

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/4
PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS  D/11
ZAHONYI Petra HUN V/15

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/6
MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS D/14
SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS V/15

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/10
TOLEDO Julieta MEX V/15
PUSZTAI Liza HUN D/12

D/13

V/15
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Tableau de 8
NIKITINA Olga

MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Me...

PODPASKOVA Evgenia
ZAHONY!I Petra

MIKHAILOVA Alina
SHEVELEVA Svetlana

TOLEDO Julieta
PUSZTAI Liza

RUS
FRA

RUS
HUN

RUS
RUS

MEX
HUN

results: list of results

Competition lace Date Category

Coupe du Monde Segovia 11.02.17 J

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Demi-finales Finale

V/15

D/10  NIKITINA Olga RUS V/15

D/11 ZAHONYI Petra HUN D/10

V/15 NIKITINA Olga

D/14 SHEVELEVA Svetlana

V/15  SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS V/15

v/15  TOLEDO Julieta MEX D/6

D/12

Weapon

S

RUS
RUS

V/15
D/12

Gender

F

Event

A

Type
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